PROVISIONAL / FINAL ACCEPTANCE CERTIFICATE

Contract No °………………Title : Supply of IT Equipment for Strengthening Audit Capacity of  the Board of Treasury Controllers

Contractor: …………………………
Beneficiary: ………………………………


……………………..
……………………

	Item 
	qty
	Description
	Delivery
	[Installation]
	[Spare Parts]
	[Consumables]
	[(Manuals]
	[Training]
	Remarks

	1

2

3

4
	[…]

[…]

[…]

[…]
	[……………………]

[……………………]

[……………………]

[……………………]

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Provisional: All of the above mentioned items have been delivered, installed, tested and found compliant with the Technical Specifications of the supply contract. 

Final: The Supplier has remedied any defect or damage occurred during the warranty period, as specified in the contract.

(delete not applicable)





Date of acceptance:………………….

